2019-09-15 : Grand Prix du Pays de Gra

Race results : 12345JEF
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Julien
Florian
Maxime
Julien
Florian
Jean-Philippe
Jerome
Pascal
Benjamin
Olivier
Fabien
Mathieu
Alexandre
Myles
Laurent
Andrea
Jordan
Philippe
Emmanuel
Pascal
Damien
Thibault
Stéphane
Florian
Mario
Francois-marie
Laurent
Sebastien
Patrick
Pascal
Steeve
Joél

Cyril
Francois
Francesco
Guido
Alexandre
Sebastien
Jean-Marc
Francois-Xavier
Mickael
Gilles
Hervé
Didier
Julien
Lionel
Freddy
Eric

Eric
Nathalie

BRUN
LOPEZ
FOLCO
PLUMER
BATAILLE
VALENTI
LEMOINE
MICHEL
Laurent
GARAVAGNO
Teribat
Kloppenburg
Werey
O'BYRNE
Floreani
ERCOLANELLI
DECKER
TUFFET
BAYLET
PETERS
BENON
RENOUD
Cuviez
ROUX
D'AMICO
BARBIER
Lejeune
GONZALES
BENLAKHAL
CABANTOUS
BERANGER
Ercolanelli
TAXY
BASILE
Verrini
Hillebrands
THOMEL
BOYER

Rue

KRUK
Nanique
GNAGNI
DUPORT
BERTAZZO
CHOMARAT
SERRE-COMBE
VASSEUR
Baron
GASTAUD
Favreau

Sprinter Club de Nice
CAPeymeinade

VTT Levens

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Sprinter Club de Nice

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Cavigal Nice Sports
CAPeymeinade

VC Wittenheim

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
VC Hettange Grande
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Union Cycliste Grassoise
VC Saint Quentin en Yvelines
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
IFCNice

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
CAPeymeinade

Cavigal Nice Sports

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
CAPeymeinade

Scott Alfo Bike

Triathlon du Pays Grassois
CAPeymeinade

IFCNice

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Vélo Club Rochevillois
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Sv1
V1
SV2
S3
V2
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S3
V2
S1

S1
V3
V4
V3
V3
V4
S3
V4
A4
V4
V3
V4
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Sv3
S4
SV3
V2
SV5
S4
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V4
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V3
S3

S4
V4
Sv4
S4
S4
S4
V4
Sv4
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GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL

02:07:10.000
02:07:19.100
02:07:20.300
02:09:02.400
02:09:02.700
02:09:02.800
02:09:03.700
02:09:04.900
02:09:09.100
02:10:27.700
02:10:28.000
02:10:28.200
02:11:21.200
02:11:34.300
02:13:20.700
02:13:20.900
02:13:28.800
02:13:46.200
02:13:59.700
02:14:01.900
02:15:10.600
02:15:27.200
02:16:25.300
02:16:26.100
02:16:29.000
02:16:29.300
02:16:29.700
02:16:30.200
02:16:36.500
02:17:29.000
02:17:29.700
02:17:32.200
02:17:32.500
02:18:30.100
02:18:32.500
02:20:13.100
02:20:13.400
02:21:28.600
02:21:35.300
02:21:56.300
02:21:59.500
02:23:33.900
02:24:09.900
02:24:26.200
02:24:28.600
02:24:46.480
02:25:03.000
02:25:20.900
02:25:35.400
02:26:07.500



