

2019-09-15 : Grand Prix du Pays de Grasse

Race results : 12345JEF

1	Julien	BRUN	Sprinter Club de Nice	S1	02:07:10.000
2	Florian	LOPEZ	CAPEymeinade	E	02:07:19.100
3	Maxime	FOLCO	VTT Levens	S1	02:07:20.300
4	Julien	PLUMER	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S1	02:09:02.400
5	Florian	BATAILLE	Sprinter Club de Nice	E	02:09:02.700
6	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	SV1	02:09:02.800
7	Jerome	LEMOINE	Cavigal Nice Sports	V1	02:09:03.700
8	Pascal	MICHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	02:09:04.900
9	Benjamin	Laurent	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S3	02:09:09.100
10	Olivier	GARAVAGNO	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V2	02:10:27.700
11	Fabien	Teribat	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	02:10:28.000
12	Mathieu	Kloppenbourg	CAPEymeinade	E	02:10:28.200
13	Alexandre	Werey	VC Wittenheim	S3	02:11:21.200
14	Myles	O'BYRNE	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	02:11:34.300
15	Laurent	Floreani	Vélo Club Rochevillois	S1	02:13:20.700
16	Andrea	ERCOLANELLI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	02:13:20.900
17	Jordan	DECKER	VC Hettange Grande	S1	02:13:28.800
18	Philippe	TUFFET	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	02:13:46.200
19	Emmanuel	BAYLET	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	02:13:59.700
20	Pascal	PETERS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	02:14:01.900
21	Damien	BENON	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V3	02:15:10.600
22	Thibault	RENOUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	02:15:27.200
23	Stéphane	Cuviez	VC Saint Quentin en Yvelines	S3	02:16:25.300
24	Florian	ROUX	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V4	02:16:26.100
25	Mario	D'AMICO	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	A4	02:16:29.000
26	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	02:16:29.300
27	Laurent	Lejeune	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V3	02:16:29.700
28	Sebastien	GONZALES	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	02:16:30.200
29	Patrick	BENLAKHAL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	02:16:36.500
30	Pascal	CABANTOUS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	02:17:29.000
31	Steeve	BERANGER	IFCNice	S4	02:17:29.700
32	Joël	Ercolanelli	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	02:17:32.200
33	Cyril	TAXY	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V2	02:17:32.500
34	Francois	BASILE	CAPEymeinade	SV5	02:18:30.100
35	Francesco	Verrini	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	02:18:32.500
36	Guido	Hillebrands	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	SV5	02:20:13.100
37	Alexandre	THOMEL	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	V4	02:20:13.400
38	Sebastien	BOYER	CAPEymeinade	V4	02:21:28.600
39	Jean-Marc	Rue	Scott Alfo Bike	V3	02:21:35.300
40	François-Xavier	KRUK	Triathlon du Pays Grassois	S3	02:21:56.300
41	Mickael	Nanique	CAPEymeinade	J	02:21:59.500
42	Gilles	GNAGNI	IFCNice	S4	02:23:33.900
43	Hervé	DUPORT	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	02:24:09.900
44	Didier	BERTAZZO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	02:24:26.200
45	Julien	CHOMARAT	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S4	02:24:28.600
46	Lionel	SERRE-COMBE	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	02:24:46.480
47	Freddy	VASSEUR	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	02:25:03.000
48	Eric	Baron	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	02:25:20.900
49	Eric	GASTAUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	SV4	02:25:35.400
50	Nathalie	Favreau	Vélo Club Rochevillois	F	02:26:07.500